Finance and Accounts officer 

General Terms and Conditions of the tender  

1) The online tender is called for supply of pre-printed computer stationary. (Rates valid for Three 

Years ) 

2) Earnest Money Deposit & Cost of Tender: - Vendors are required to pay  Rs.3500/-(Rs. 

Three Thousand Five Hundred only) and Rs. 75,000/- (Rs. Seventy Five Thousand only) 

towards Tender Fee and EMD respectively through Net banking  (Tender fee Non-refundable 

& Amount of EMD Refundable ) 

3) Security Deposit :-The successful bidder to whom the  awarded of tender item  shall be 

required to deposit Rs.1,50,000/- (Rs. One Lacs Fifty Thousand  only) as a security deposit 

within 7 days from the date of receipt of letter order. The security deposit will not carry any 

interest which shall be refunded within 60 days from the date of expiry of the Purchase 

Order.  If the bidder fails to keep the security deposit, then the order will be awarded to the